

FED AID NO STP-1176(6)

GRADING, DRAINAGE, PAVING, SIGNING, THERMO PAVEMENT MARKINGS

NC 75 AT FLETCHER BROOME RD (SR 1157) AND AT ELIZABETHAN RD (SR 1176)

TRULL CONTRACTING, LLC ALL AMERICAN CONTRACTING LLC

MIDLAND, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		5000.00		9000.00
0002	0043000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum		25000.00		93000.00
0003	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	25 CY	25.00	625.00	35.00	875.00
0004	0134000000-E	240	DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION	40 CY	25.00	1000.00	50.00	2000.00
0005	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	60 TON	50.00	3000.00	65.00	3900.00
0006	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5" DEPTH)	400 SY	15.00	6000.00	13.00	5200.00
0007	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	100 TON	100.00	10000.00	110.00	11000.00
0008	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	50 TON	100.00	5000.00	115.00	5750.00
0009	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	70 TON	135.00	9450.00	120.00	8400.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	12 TON	400.00	4800.00	500.00	6000.00
0011	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	1 EA	750.00	750.00	1000.00	1000.00
0012	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	1 EA	500.00	500.00	1000.00	1000.00
0013	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	144 SF	10.00	1440.00	12.50	1800.00
0014	4430000000-N	1130	DRUMS	25 EA	100.00	2500.00	50.00	1250.00
0015	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	325 LF	7.50	2437.50	3.00	975.00
0016	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	250 LF	7.50	1875.00	4.00	1000.00
0017	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	1 EA	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
0018	5325600000-E	1510	6" WATER LINE	48 LF	220.00	10560.00	125.00	6000.00
0019	5666000000-E	1515	FIRE HYDRANT	1 EA	7150.00	7150.00	7500.00	7500.00
0020	5689000000-E	1515	GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (EA) 1515 INSTALL BLIND FLANGE ON HYDRANT VALVE	1 EA	2750.00	2750.00	2500.00	2500.00
0021	5815500000-N	1530	REMOVE FIRE HYDRANT	1 EA	2750.00	2750.00	2500.00	2500.00
0022	5882000000-N	SP	GENERIC UTILITY ITEM (EA) 8" X 6" TAPPING SLEEVE AND VALVE	1 EA	8250.00	8250.00	5500.00	5500.00
0023	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	150 LF	3.50	525.00	5.00	750.00
0024	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	75 SY	5.00	375.00	2.50	187.50
0025	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	100 LF	10.00	1000.00	8.00	800.00
0026	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	1 LB	250.00	250.00	8.00	8.00
0027	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	1 ACR	3000.00	3000.00	3000.00	3000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 116487.50 TOTAL 181395.50

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 116487.50 SUB-TOTAL 181395.50

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

TRULL CONTRACTING, LLC	1
ALL AMERICAN CONTRACTING LLC	2